17:00

17:30

17:35

17:50

18:05

18:20

18:35

19:15

HEART OF

WORCESTERSHIRE
COLLEGE

CORPORATION WORKSHOP

To be held on Tuesday 12 September 2023 at 17:00
The Source, Worcester

AGENDA

Refreshments
Refreshments and marketing photos from 17:00
Welcome and Apologies
Learner Outcomes Update
Apprenticeship Action Plan and Outcomes update
Ofsted Update, and next steps
SLT to leave the meeting at this point
Governance update

a) Annual items & Training

b) Induction & Governance Activity Schedule

c) Whistleblowing Procedure (for approval)

Strategy Discussion, including Mission Statement, Vision &
Values/Culture

AOB

Chair
TG /PR
PR

CcB

KK
DG
KK

MD



	Refreshments 
	Welcome and Apologies

