

## **CORPORATION WORKSHOP**

## To be held on Tuesday 12 September 2023 at 17:00 The Source, Worcester

## **AGENDA**

1	17:00	Refreshments Refreshments and marketing photos from 17:00	
2	17:30	Welcome and Apologies	Chair
3	17:35	Learner Outcomes Update	TG / PR
4	17:50	Apprenticeship Action Plan and Outcomes update	PR
5	18:05	Ofsted Update, and next steps	СВ
		SLT to leave the meeting at this point	
6	18:20	Governance update a) Annual items & Training b) Induction & Governance Activity Schedule c) Whistleblowing Procedure (for approval)	KK DG KK
7	18:35	Strategy Discussion, including Mission Statement, Vision & Values/Culture	MD
8	19:15	ΔOB	